FUSFOO MEDIA LLC

Consent and Release Agreement ("Agreement")

Original Content Description:				

Original Content Creator: _____

(Name)

I, _______(print name), am the Original Content Creator of the above referenced and described original content ("Original Content"). I hereby irrevocably grant to Fusfoo Media, LLC, its affiliates, and agents ("Fusfoo"), the right to use, copy, license, sublicense, adapt, distribute, display, publicly perform, reproduce, transmit, modify, edit and otherwise fully exploit my Original Content, in all media now known or hereinafter developed. My Original Content can be used in connection with my name, likeness, voice recording(s), and image(s).

I understand that in providing consent to Fusfoo, I, including my estates, heirs, next of kin, representatives, assigns and/or successor(s), am not entitled to any compensation, remuneration, interest and/or rights from Fusfoo or as a result of Fusfoo's use, distribution, licensing or sublicensing, or exploitation, in any manner, of my Original Content or any version, adaptation and/or readaptation of my Original Content.

Furthermore, I indemnify, hold harmless and release Fusfoo from any and all claims, actions, demands, injuries, attorneys' fees, legal costs, judgments, settlements, expenses and/or damages that may arise from, relate to and/or result from the use, reproduction, adaptation, distribution and/or exploitation of my Original Content.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understand completely the above Consent and Release, and voluntarily enter into this Agreement. I acknowledge that, prior to signing, I have had an opportunity to review this Consent and Release Agreement with my agent(s), representative(s), legal counsel and family. I therefore agree to abide and be bound by the terms set forth in this Consent and Release Agreement.

Printed Name:		
Signature:	Date:	
Address:		